Eyedea Worx

Code: EW1001

Dimensions: 60 x 23 x émm
Imprint Location: Front / Back

Colors: @ -@\‘- & & @

Code: EW1003

~

Dimensions: 70 x 20 x 5mm
Imprint Location: Front / Back

Colors: @@ & & @

—

Code: EW1066

Dimensions: 78 x 28 x émm
Imprint Location: Front / Back

Colors:@ Q @ & @

Code: EW1010

Eyedea Worx

Dimensions: 56 x 23 x Smm
Imprint Location: Front / Back

Colors: @@‘ & & @

1401 Wewatta Street #103
Denver, CO 80202

800.973.9383 [t) 303.292.2478 [f)

info@eyedeaworx.com
www.eyedeaworx.com

» Prices subject to change to reflect current chipset value.

Capacity 100-499 500-1999
256MB $7.07 $6.15
512MB $7.30 $6.38

1GB $7.30 $6.38
2GB $7.38 $6.47
4GB $7.47 $6.55
8GB $7.85 $6.93

Capacity 100-499 500-1999
256MB $7.07 $6.15
512MB $7.30 $6.38

1GB $7.30 $6.38
2GB $7.38 $6.47
4GB $7.47 $6.55
8GB $7.85 $6.93

Capacity 100-499 500-1999
256MB $5.78 $4.87
512MB $6.55 $5.63

1GB $7.23 $6.32
2GB $7.28 $6.37
4GB $7.32 $6.40
8GB $7.70 $6.78

Capacity 100-499 500-1999
256MB $6.92 $6.00
512MB $7.15 $6.23

1GB $7.15 $6.23
2GB $7.23 $6.32
4GB $7.32 $6.40
8GB $7.70 $6.78

» There are no origination/ setup charges. Embossing included.

Plastic

Housines

» All prices include the option of up to 300 MB of supplied data loaded to drives.

2000-4999 5000+
$5.68 $5.43
$5.92 $5.67
$5.92 $5.67
$6.00 $5.75
$6.08 $5.83
$6.47 $6.22

2000-499¢9 5000+
$5.68 $5.43
$5.92 $5.67
$5.92 $5.67
$6.00 $5.75
$6.08 $5.83
$6.47 $6.22

2000-4999 5000+
$4.40 $4.15
$5.17 $4.92
$5.85 $5.60
$5.90 $5.65
$5.93 $5.68
$6.32 $6.07

2000-4999 5000+
$5.53 $5.28
$5.77 $5.52
$5.77 $5.52
$5.85 $5.60
$5.93 $5.68
$6.32 $6.07

More colors may be available. Just ask.



» All prices include the option of up to 300 MB of supplied data loaded to drives. Plastic
e P There are no origination/setup charges. Embossing included.

» Prices subject to change to reflect current chipset value. Housxng
Code: EW1014 Capacity 100-499 500-1999 2000-4999 5000+
256MB $6.95 $6.03 $5.57 $5.32
512MB $7.18 $6.27 $5.80 $5.55
1GB $7.18 $6.27 $5.80 $5.55
2GB $7.27 $6.35 $5.88 $5.63
4GB $7.35 $6.43 $5.97 $5.72
Dimensions: 70 x 21 x 7mm 8GB $7.73 $6.82 $6.35 $6.10
Imprint Location: Front / Back
Colors: @ Qe © @
Code: EW1019 Capacity 100-499 500-1999 2000-4999 5000+
- 256MB $5.35 $4.43 $3.97 $3.72
AN\ 512MB $6.13 $5.22 $4.75 $4.50
e o 1GB $6.80 $5.88 $5.42 $5.17
'\' 2 2GB $6.87 $5.95 $5.48 $5.23
= 4GB $6.88 $5.97 $5.50 $5.25
Dimensions: 73 x 20 x 5mm 8GB $7.18 $6.27 $5.80 $5.55
Imprint Location: Front / Back
Colors: @Q; {ﬁ @
Code: EW1238 Capacity 100-499 500-1999 2000-4999 5000+
y 1GB $6.72 $5.80 $5.33 $5.08
- 2GB $6.88 $5.97 $5.50 $5.25
4GB $6.92 $6.00 $5.53 $5.28
8GB $7.28 $6.37 $5.90 $5.65
16GB $7.58 $6.67 $11.20 $10.95
Dimensions: 65 x 22 x 7mm 32GB $22.28 $21.37 $20.90 $20.65
Imprint Location: Front / Back
Colors: @ & & O @
Code: EW1029 Capacity 100-499 500-1999 2000-4999 5000+
= 256MB $6.43 $5.52 $4.00 $3.73
512MB $7.20 $6.28 $4.77 $37.83
1GB $7.88 $6.97 $5.45 $5.18
2GB $7.93 $7.02 $5.50 $5.23
4GB $7.97 $7.05 $5.53 $5.27
Dimensions: 50 x 33 x 7mm 8GB $8.35 $7.43 $5.92 $5.65
Imprint Location: Front / Back
Colors: @ @\ {@ @
Code: NU1020 Capacity 100-499 500-1999 2000-4999 5000+
~ 256MB $6.92 $6.00 $5.53 $5.28
512MB $7.15 $6.23 $5.77 $5.52
1GB $7.15 $6.23 $5.77 $5.52
2GB $7.23 $6.32 $5.85 $5.60
4GB $7.32 $6.40 $5.93 $5.68
Dimensions: 45 x 12 x 8mm 8GB $7.70 $6.78 $6.32 $6.07

Imprint Location: Front :
Colors: & @6 © €

More colors may be available. Just ask.



» All prices include the option of up to 300 MB of supplied data loaded to drives. Pl Stic
» There are no origination/ setup charges. Embossing included.

» Prices subject to change to reflect current chipset value. Houslng
Code: EW1052 Capacity 100-499 500-1999 2000-4999 5000+
256 MB $7.20 $6.28 $5.82 $5.57
512MB $7.43 $6.52 $6.05 $5.80
1GB $7.43 $6.52 $6.05 $5.80

Q" . 2GB $7.52 $6.60 $6.13 $5.88

4GB $7.60 $6.68 $6.22 $5.97

Dimensions: 75 x 25 x 5mm 8GB $7.98 $7.07 $6.60 $6.35

Imprint Location: Froni / Back

Colors: @-@,\ (s

Code: EW1006 Capacity 100-499 500-1999 2000-4999 5000+

e 256 MB $7.07 $6.15 $5.68 $5.43
F 512MB $7.30 $6.38 $5.92 $5.67
1GB $7.30 $6.38 $5.92 $5.67
2GB $7.38 $6.47 $6.00 $5.75
4GB $7.47 $6.55 $6.08 $5.83

Dimensions: 70 x 20 x 9mm 8GB $7.85 $6.93 $6.47 $6.22

Imprint Location: Front / Back

Colors: @@\ 8 O @

Code: EW1004 Capacity 100-499 500-1999 2000-4999 5000+
256 MB $6.95 $6.03 $5.57 $5.32
512MB $7.18 $6.27 $5.80 $5.55

1GB $7.18 $6.27 $5.80 $5.55
2GB $7.27 $6.35 $5.88 $5.63
4GB $7.35 $6.43 $5.97 $5.72

Dimensions: 56 x 17 x 11mm 8GB $7.73 $6.82 $6.35 $6.10

Imprint Location: Front / Bock

Colors: @ Q‘: ;@. &

Code: EW1097 Capacity 100-499 500-1999 2000-4999 5000+

_ =~ 256MB $6.87 $5.95 $5.48 $5.23

d f}p 512MB $7.10 $6.18 $5.72 $5.47
. 1GB $7.10 $6.18 $5.72 $5.47

e 2GB $7.18 $6.27 $5.80 $5.55

\\ 4GB $7.27 $6.35 $5.88 $5.63

Dimensions: 65 x 20 x 7mm 8GB $7.65 $6.73 $6.27 $6.02

Imprint Location: Front / Back

Colors: @@\ @ @

Code: EW1105 Capacity 100-499 500-1999 2000-4999 5000+
256MB $7.00 $6.08 $5.62 $5.37
512MB $7.23 $6.32 $5.85 $5.60

1GB $7.23 $6.32 $5.85 $5.60
2GB $7.32 $6.40 $5.93 $5.68
4GB $7.40 $6.48 $6.02 $5.77

Dimensions: 65x 19 x 11mm 8GB $7.78 $6.87 $6.40 $6.15

Imprint Location: Front / Back
Colors: @@\@ &€
. 3 - e

More colors may be available. Just ask.



) Packaging & Accessories for USB Sticks
Eyedea Worx

Small PP Box US $0.28

Small Black Paper Box US $0.20

Small Silver Paper Box US $0.20

Small White Paper Box US $0.13

Small Beige Paper Box

(For Eco-friendly USB) US $0.16
Tin Box US S0.51
Small Tin Box US $0.60

www.eyedeaworx.com 800.973.9383


http://www.eyedeaworx.com/
http://www.eyedeaworx.com/

?} 7\ Packaging & Accessories for USB Sticks
Eyedea Worx

PP Box For Card USB US $0.28

Leather Pouch For
Card USB

US $0.28

Black Pouch US $0.28

Plastic Pouch US $0.20

www.eyedeaworx.com 800.973.9383


http://www.eyedeaworx.com/
http://www.eyedeaworx.com/



